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Type Date Num Name Clr Amount Balance

Beginning Balance 2,053,383.25
Cleared Transactions

Checks and Payments - 82 items
Check 02/28/2020 12499 Michigan Math and ... X -39.00 -39.00
Check 05/14/2020 12685 DaJuane Chandler X -25.00 -64.00
Check 05/03/2021 12767 PSRSSTL X -175,449.06 -175,513.06
General Journal 05/03/2021 2021 ... X -5,804.68 -181,317.74
Check 05/03/2021 ACH Sams Club (Credit A... X -3,380.46 -184,698.20
Check 05/03/2021 351 Ackerman, Jennifer S X -10.00 -184,708.20
Check 05/04/2021 ACH ANTHEM BLUE CR... X -106,672.34 -291,380.54
Check 05/04/2021 ACH Fifth Third Bank X -15,693.76 -307,074.30
Check 05/04/2021 ACH Fifth Third Bank X -7,283.21 -314,357.51
Check 05/04/2021 ACH Ameren (Smiley) X -1,160.13 -315,517.64
Check 05/04/2021 ACH Anthem Life X -611.97 -316,129.61
Check 05/05/2021 ACH Med-I-Bank X -99.83 -316,229.44
Check 05/05/2021 354 Lenhardt, Stephanie X -20.34 -316,249.78
Check 05/06/2021 353 Waltz, Lauren X -20.00 -316,269.78
Check 05/07/2021 ACH Fifth Third Bank X -32,318.51 -348,588.29
Check 05/07/2021 ACH Fifth Third Bank X -11,025.40 -359,613.69
General Journal 05/07/2021 2021 ... X -9,412.36 -369,026.05
Check 05/07/2021 ACH Fifth Third Bank X -5,661.20 -374,687.25
General Journal 05/10/2021 2021 ... X -47,921.02 -422,608.27
Check 05/10/2021 ACH Fifth Third Bank X -6,443.90 -429,052.17
Check 05/10/2021 ACH Fifth Third Bank X -1,124.60 -430,176.77
Check 05/10/2021 ACH Med-I-Bank X -10.00 -430,186.77
Check 05/11/2021 ACH Republic Services X -775.64 -430,962.41
Check 05/11/2021 357 Anderson T Kimberley X -525.02 -431,487.43
Check 05/11/2021 ACH Med-I-Bank X -10.00 -431,497.43
Check 05/11/2021 356 Anderson T Kimberley X -10.00 -431,507.43
General Journal 05/12/2021 2021 ... X -6,901.60 -438,409.03
Check 05/12/2021 355 Ackerman, Jennifer S X -1,975.57 -440,384.60
Check 05/12/2021 ACH Med-I-Bank X -1,690.31 -442,074.91
Check 05/12/2021 X -200.25 -442,275.16
Check 05/14/2021 ACH New Plan Learning X -39,536.03 -481,811.19
Check 05/14/2021 ACH Ameren (Fyler) X -1,236.52 -483,047.71
Check 05/14/2021 ACH Ameren (Fyler) X -420.36 -483,468.07
Check 05/14/2021 ACH Spire Bill Payment X -392.30 -483,860.37
Check 05/14/2021 ACH Ameren (Fyler) X -60.28 -483,920.65
Check 05/14/2021 ACH Med-I-Bank X -10.00 -483,930.65
General Journal 05/15/2021 2021 ... X -8,265.38 -492,196.03
General Journal 05/15/2021 2021 ... X -7,481.23 -499,677.26
General Journal 05/15/2021 2021 ... X -6,141.61 -505,818.87
General Journal 05/15/2021 2021 ... X -2,638.70 -508,457.57
General Journal 05/15/2021 2021 ... X -2,281.97 -510,739.54
General Journal 05/15/2021 2021 ... X -1,710.98 -512,450.52
General Journal 05/15/2021 2021 ... X -136.73 -512,587.25
General Journal 05/18/2021 2021 ... X -116,614.70 -629,201.95
Transfer 05/18/2021 X -12,000.00 -641,201.95
Transfer 05/18/2021 X -6,374.04 -647,575.99
Check 05/18/2021 359 Waltz, Lauren X -10.00 -647,585.99
Check 05/19/2021 ACH Med-I-Bank X -10.00 -647,595.99
General Journal 05/20/2021 2021 ... X -13,000.00 -660,595.99
Check 05/20/2021 ACH Metropolitan St Loui... X -155.84 -660,751.83
General Journal 05/21/2021 2021 ... X -233,834.19 -894,586.02
Check 05/21/2021 ACH Spire Bill Payment X -341.26 -894,927.28
Check 05/21/2021 ACH Metropolitan St Loui... X -75.84 -895,003.12
Check 05/21/2021 ACH Med-I-Bank X -20.00 -895,023.12
Check 05/24/2021 ACH Spire Bill Payment X -129.07 -895,152.19
Check 05/24/2021 360 Lenhardt, Stephanie X -36.00 -895,188.19
Check 05/24/2021 358 Di-Tucci, Antonio G X -20.00 -895,208.19
Check 05/24/2021 ACH Med-I-Bank X -20.00 -895,228.19
Check 05/24/2021 345 Di-Tucci, Antonio G X -10.00 -895,238.19
Check 05/25/2021 ACH Metropolitan St Loui... X -35.84 -895,274.03
General Journal 05/26/2021 2021 ... X -49,870.13 -945,144.16
Check 05/26/2021 ACH Home Depot (Credit) X -2,587.67 -947,731.83
Check 05/26/2021 ACH Ameren (South) X -2,426.18 -950,158.01
Check 05/26/2021 ACH Med-I-Bank X -10.00 -950,168.01
Check 05/26/2021 ACH Med-I-Bank X -10.00 -950,178.01
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Type Date Num Name Clr Amount Balance

Check 05/27/2021 ACH Sams Club (Credit A... X -2,267.37 -952,445.38
Check 05/27/2021 ACH WEX Bank X -130.14 -952,575.52
General Journal 05/28/2021 2021 ... X -28,157.92 -980,733.44
Check 05/28/2021 ACH Med-I-Bank X -496.94 -981,230.38
General Journal 05/28/2021 2021 ... X -385.00 -981,615.38
General Journal 05/28/2021 2021 ... X -28.30 -981,643.68
General Journal 05/31/2021 2021 ... X -233,130.37 -1,214,774.05
General Journal 05/31/2021 2021 ... X -145,564.98 -1,360,339.03
General Journal 05/31/2021 2021 ... X -113,123.18 -1,473,462.21
General Journal 05/31/2021 2021 ... X -84,444.82 -1,557,907.03
General Journal 05/31/2021 2021 ... X -50,233.96 -1,608,140.99
General Journal 05/31/2021 2021 ... X -41,167.88 -1,649,308.87
General Journal 05/31/2021 2021 ... X -8,941.21 -1,658,250.08
General Journal 05/31/2021 2021 ... X -7,726.54 -1,665,976.62
General Journal 05/31/2021 2021 ... X -5,439.10 -1,671,415.72
General Journal 05/31/2021 2021 ... X -500.00 -1,671,915.72
General Journal 05/31/2021 2021 ... X -136.73 -1,672,052.45

Total Checks and Payments -1,672,052.45 -1,672,052.45

Deposits and Credits - 14 items
Deposit 05/03/2021 X 225.16 225.16
Deposit 05/03/2021 X 586.73 811.89
Deposit 05/10/2021 X 42.00 853.89
Deposit 05/10/2021 X 459.09 1,312.98
General Journal 05/12/2021 2021 ... X 186.98 1,499.96
Deposit 05/12/2021 X 748.05 2,248.01
Deposit 05/14/2021 X 120.00 2,368.01
Deposit 05/20/2021 X 3,877.19 6,245.20
Deposit 05/21/2021 X 1,606,709.13 1,612,954.33
Deposit 05/25/2021 X 61.95 1,613,016.28
Deposit 05/26/2021 X 56.00 1,613,072.28
General Journal 05/28/2021 2021 ... X 500.00 1,613,572.28
Deposit 05/28/2021 X 68,179.74 1,681,752.02
Deposit 05/31/2021 X 64.00 1,681,816.02

Total Deposits and Credits 1,681,816.02 1,681,816.02

Total Cleared Transactions 9,763.57 9,763.57

Cleared Balance 9,763.57 2,063,146.82

Register Balance as of 05/31/2021 9,763.57 2,063,146.82

New Transactions
Checks and Payments - 1 item

General Journal 06/01/2021 2021 ... -8,955.96 -8,955.96

Total Checks and Payments -8,955.96 -8,955.96

Total New Transactions -8,955.96 -8,955.96

Ending Balance 807.61 2,054,190.86

3:22 PM Gateway Science Academy of St Louis

06/03/21 Reconciliation Detail
1111-01 · Fifth Third Bank-Main, Period Ending 05/31/2021

Page 2



PSKEY01|DDA0|01|FTSL|20210531|9|0|S|1|9|9|7410627496|0|29||PSKEY99|

Statement Period Date: 5/1/2021 - 5/31/2021
Account Type: 5/3 BUS ELITE CKG

Account Number: 7410627496

GATEWAY SCIENCE ACADEMY OF ST
LOUIS
1336 BASSWOOD RD STE 601
SCHAUMBURG IL 60173-4544
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(ST. LOUIS)
P.O. BOX 630900 CINCINNATI OH  45263-0900

For additional information and account disclosures, please visit www.53.com/businessbanking

Banking Center: St Louis
Banking Center Phone: 800-972-3030

Business Banking Support: 877-534-2264

Account Summary - 7410627496

05/01 Beginning Balance $2,053,383.25 Number of Days in Period 31
11 Checks $(178,085.99)
69 Withdrawals / Debits $(1,493,902.46)
13 Deposits / Credits $1,681,752.02

05/31 Ending Balance $2,063,146.82

Analysis Period: 04/01/21 - 04/30/21

Standard Monthly Service Charge $35.00

Standard Monthly Service Charge Waived (see below) -$35.00
ELECTRONIC DEPOSIT 4 $200.25

Service Charge withdrawn on 05/12/21 $200.25

4Charges for Electronic Deposit Manager (EDM) include the EDM Monthly Service Fee.

Standard Monthly Service Charge waived if: Current Relationship Overview:

Your business maintains a total monthly average Balance Criteria Met? Yes
balance of $25,000 across its business checking, savings, Total Combined Monthly Average Balance $2,091,608.04
and certificate of deposit accounts.

OR your business has a business loan or line of credit. Business Loan or Line of Credit? Yes

OR your business spends at least $500 per month on Other Criteria Met? No
its business credit card PLUS has one of the following: $500 Business Credit Card Spend? No
Electronic Deposit Manager OR Cash Management Electronic Deposit Manager? Yes
Essentials. Cash Management Essentials? Yes

Checks 11 checks totaling $178,085.99
* Indicates gap in check sequence i = Electronic Image s = Substitute Check

Number Date Paid Amount Number Date Paid Amount Number Date Paid Amount
345 i 05/24 10.00 355 i 05/12 1,975.57 359 i 05/18 10.00
351*i 05/03 10.00 356 i 05/11 10.00 360 i 05/24 36.00
353*i 05/06 20.00 357 i 05/11 525.02 12767*i 05/19 175,449.06
354 i 05/05 20.34 358 i 05/24 20.00

Withdrawals / Debits 69 items totaling $1,493,902.46
Date Amount Description
05/03 3,380.46 SAMS CLUB SYNCB SAMS EPAY 360214241 6046002039043558 050321
05/03 5,804.68 Bill.com Payables 016FHUJTB1S6DSR Gateway Science Academ Multiple Payments Bill.com Payables

016FHUJTB1S6DSR 050321
05/04 611.97 Anthem Life K26L ACH PYMT 0ZV5AK99JWID Gateway Science Academ 050421
05/04 1,160.13 AMERENMO UTIL PAY 7273511124 050421
05/04 7,283.21 WEB INITIATED PAYMENT AT FIFTH THIRD BANK ONLINEPMT 000001312109092 050421

Concept Accounting
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Concept Accounting
Confidential



Page 2 of 4

FTCSTMT041 041 20210531 UDSPDFSTMT 0000000007410627496 DDA

PSKEY01|DDA0|01|FTSL|20210531|9|0|S|1|9|9|7410627496|0|30||PSKEY99|

Withdrawals / Debits - continued
Date Amount Description
05/04 15,693.76 COMMERCIAL CARD AUTO PAY 569269001506461 SAGNAK MURAT 050421
05/04 106,672.34 ANTHEM BLUE W21O EDI PAYMENT CORP PYMT FL00814011 GATEWAY SCIENCE ACADEM 050421
05/05 99.83 DIFFERENCE CARD BENEFIT MED-I-BANK MED-I-BANK 050521
05/07 9,412.36 Bill.com Payables 016RUIAEL1SFIZB Gateway Science Academ Multiple Payments Bill.com Payables

016RUIAEL1SFIZB 050721
05/07 5,661.20 5/3 COMMRCL LN #XXXXXXXXXXX0109 PAID BY AUTO BILLPAYER
05/07 11,025.40 5/3 COMMRCL LN #XXXXXXXXXXX0117 PAID BY AUTO BILLPAYER
05/07 32,318.51 5/3 COMMRCL LN #XXXXXXXXXXX0026 PAID BY AUTO BILLPAYER
05/10 10.00 MBI SETL MED-I-BANK MED-I-BANK 051021
05/10 1,124.60 CAP MKT DERV DOC NUM: 396258 FindurSWAP 51112 GATEWAY SCIENCE ACADEM 051021
05/10 6,443.90 CAP MKT DERV DOC NUM: 396257 FindurSWAP 46264 GATEWAY SCIENCE ACADEM 051021
05/10 47,921.02 Bill.com Payables 016UOIZLP1SHMVM Gateway Science Academ Multiple Payments Bill.com Payables

016UOIZLP1SHMVM 051021
05/11 10.00 MBI SETL MED-I-BANK MED-I-BANK 051121
05/11 775.64 WEB INITIATED PAYMENT AT REPUBLICSERVICES RSIBILLPAY 303460294706 051121
05/12 1,690.31 DIFFERENCE CARD BENEFIT MED-I-BANK MED-I-BANK 051221
05/12 6,901.60 Bill.com Payables 016CMYBBK1SLSED Gateway Science Academ Multiple Payments Bill.com Payables

016CMYBBK1SLSED 051221
05/12 200.25 SERVICE CHARGE
05/13 136.73 49373 GATEWAY SC 261425925 TRUST 49373 GATEWAY SCIENCE ACADEM 051321
05/13 1,710.98 PAYLOCITY CORPOR PAYROLL TAX COLLECT TAX COL GATEWAY SCIENCE ACADEM 051321
05/13 2,281.97 PAYLOCITY CORPOR PAYROLL TAX COLLECT TAX COL GATEWAY SCIENCE ACADEM 051321
05/13 2,638.70 PAYLOCITY CORPOR PAYROLL TAX COLLECT TAX COL GATEWAY SCIENCE ACADEM 051321
05/13 6,141.61 49375 GATEWAY SC 261425925 DIR DEP 49375 GATEWAY SCIENCE ACADEM 051321
05/13 7,481.23 49373 GATEWAY SC 261425925 DIR DEP 49373 GATEWAY SCIENCE ACADEM 051321
05/13 8,265.38 49374 GATEWAY SC 261425925 DIR DEP 49374 GATEWAY SCIENCE ACADEM 051321
05/14 10.00 MBI SETL MED-I-BANK MED-I-BANK 051421
05/14 60.28 AMERENMO UTIL PAY 5877106134 051421
05/14 392.30 Spire - 54303681 PAYMENT 5877030000 051421
05/14 420.36 AMERENMO UTIL PAY 8100007432 051421
05/14 1,236.52 AMERENMO UTIL PAY 4077107168 051421
05/17 39,536.03 NPL CASH CONC 6651 GRAVOIS GSA SOUTH $803.84 PREPAID RENT  051721
05/18 116,614.70 Bill.com Payables 016AHWOPA1SU835 Gateway Science Academ Multiple Payments Bill.com Payables

016AHWOPA1SU835 051821
05/18 12,000.00 FUNDS TRANSFER TO CK: XXXXXX8758 REF # 00155118722
05/18 6,374.04 OVERDRAFT TRANSFER TO XXXXXX8758
05/19 10.00 MBI SETL MED-I-BANK MED-I-BANK 051921
05/20 155.84 WEB INITIATED PAYMENT AT MSD UTILITY 0301111 052021
05/20 13,000.00 Bill.com Payables 016BEJDDL1SY33F Gateway Science Academ EPIPHANY OF OUR LORD CHURCH Bill.com

016BEJDDL1SY33F Inv #2021-05-28 052021
05/21 20.00 MBI SETL MED-I-BANK MED-I-BANK 052121
05/21 75.84 WEB INITIATED PAYMENT AT MSD UTILITY 8403425 052121
05/21 341.26 Spire - 54303681 PAYMENT 9690140000 052121
05/21 233,834.19 Bill.com Payables 016CCDLMS1T09RL Gateway Science Academ Multiple Payments Bill.com Payables

016CCDLMS1T09RL 052121
05/24 20.00 MBI SETL MED-I-BANK MED-I-BANK 052421
05/24 129.07 Spire - 54303681 PAYMENT 7040303033 052421
05/25 35.84 WEB INITIATED PAYMENT AT MSD UTILITY 5960635 052521
05/26 10.00 DIFFERENCE CARD BENEFIT MED-I-BANK MED-I-BANK 052621
05/26 10.00 MBI SETL MED-I-BANK MED-I-BANK 052621
05/26 2,426.18 AMERENMO UTIL PAY 2820408132 052621
05/26 2,587.67 WEB INITIATED PAYMENT AT HOME DEPOT COMM ONLINE PMT 130440930900904 052621
05/26 49,870.13 Bill.com Payables 016KKMLWA1T6HXR Gateway Science Academ Multiple Payments Bill.com Payables

016KKMLWA1T6HXR 052621
05/27 130.14 WEX INC FLEET DEBI 9100006913395 Minnesota Math & Scien 052721
05/27 136.73 49373 GATEWAY SC 261425925 TRUST 49373 GATEWAY SCIENCE ACADEM 052721
05/27 500.00 49374 GATEWAY SC 261425925 TRUST 49374 GATEWAY SCIENCE ACADEM 052721
05/27 2,267.37 SAMS CLUB SYNCB SAMS EPAY 381652001 6046002039043558 052721
05/27 5,439.10 49375 GATEWAY SC 261425925 DIR DEP 49375 GATEWAY SCIENCE ACADEM 052721
05/27 7,726.54 49373 GATEWAY SC 261425925 DIR DEP 49373 GATEWAY SCIENCE ACADEM 052721
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(ST. LOUIS)
P.O. BOX 630900 CINCINNATI OH  45263-0900

Statement Period Date: 5/1/2021 - 5/31/2021
Account Type: 5/3 BUS ELITE CKG

Account Number: 7410627496

Banking Center: St Louis
Banking Center Phone: 800-972-3030

Business Banking Support: 877-534-2264

Withdrawals / Debits - continued
Date Amount Description
05/27 8,941.21 49374 GATEWAY SC 261425925 DIR DEP 49374 GATEWAY SCIENCE ACADEM 052721
05/27 41,167.88 PAYLOCITY CORPOR PAYROLL TAX COLLECT TAX COL GATEWAY SCIENCE ACADEM 052721
05/27 50,233.96 PAYLOCITY CORPOR PAYROLL TAX COLLECT TAX COL GATEWAY SCIENCE ACADEM 052721
05/27 84,444.82 PAYLOCITY CORPOR PAYROLL TAX COLLECT TAX COL GATEWAY SCIENCE ACADEM 052721
05/27 113,123.18 49373 GATEWAY SC 261425925 DIR DEP 49373 GATEWAY SCIENCE ACADEM 052721
05/27 145,564.98 49375 GATEWAY SC 261425925 DIR DEP 49375 GATEWAY SCIENCE ACADEM 052721
05/27 233,130.37 49374 GATEWAY SC 261425925 DIR DEP 49374 GATEWAY SCIENCE ACADEM 052721
05/28 28.30 Bill.com Payables 016BWHIUA1TCKH6 Gateway Science Academ Jostens,Inc. Bill.com 016BWHIUA1TCKH6

Inv #1224842 052821
05/28 385.00 Bill.com Payables 016NTCMHR1TCKH5 Gateway Science Academ NASSP Bill.com 016NTCMHR1TCKH5 Inv

#9001463359 052821
05/28 496.94 DIFFERENCE CARD BENEFIT MED-I-BANK MED-I-BANK 052821
05/28 28,157.92 Bill.com Payables 016CLTISV1TAPDA Gateway Science Academ Multiple Payments Bill.com Payables

016CLTISV1TAPDA 052821

Deposits / Credits 13 items totaling $1,681,752.02
Date Amount Description
05/03 42.00 DEPOSIT
05/03 225.16 STRIPE TRANSFER ST-F4T8I3P5R3A8 GATEWAY SCIENCE ACADEM 050321
05/03 586.73 STRIPE TRANSFER ST-D3C1G0I3X3O1 GATEWAY SCIENCE ACADEM 050321
05/10 459.09 DEPOSIT
05/12 186.98 Bill.com VoidPaymnt 016PMDCKL1SMYAJ Gateway Science Academ BSN Sport Bill.com 016PMDCKL1SMYAJ

Inv #911955508-- bill.com Check Nu 051221
05/12 748.05 DEPOSIT
05/14 120.00 Procare Connect TRANSFER ST-Y7X2O3R3O1E8 GATEWAY ACADEMY 051421
05/20 3,877.19 ST. OF MISSOURI VENDOR PAY E00005182100351 GATEWAY SCIENCE 052021
05/21 1,606,709.13 ST. OF MISSOURI VENDOR PAY E00005192100291 GATEWAY SCIENCE 052121
05/25 61.95 DEPOSIT
05/26 56.00 Procare Connect TRANSFER ST-C0Z4U5Z3L7K8 GATEWAY ACADEMY 052621
05/28 500.00 Bill.com VoidPaymnt 016IBLYTE1TC0PB Gateway Science Academ William A. Vasques Orozco Bill.com

016IBLYTE1TC0PB Inv #4292020-- bill.com C
05/28 68,179.74 ST. OF MISSOURI VENDOR PAY E00000526210382 GATEWAY SCIENCE 052821

Daily Balance Summary
Date Amount Date Amount Date Amount

05/03 2,045,042.00 05/12 1,788,869.16 05/21 2,771,378.46
05/04 1,913,620.59 05/13 1,760,212.56 05/24 2,771,163.39
05/05 1,913,500.42 05/14 1,758,213.10 05/25 2,771,189.50
05/06 1,913,480.42 05/17 1,718,677.07 05/26 2,716,341.52
05/07 1,855,062.95 05/18 1,583,678.33 05/27 2,023,535.24
05/10 1,800,022.52 05/19 1,408,219.27 05/28 2,063,146.82
05/11 1,798,701.86 05/20 1,398,940.62

ACTION REQUIRED: EFFECTIVE JUNE 1, 2021, YOU MUST INCLUDE THE FULL BENEFICIARY ADDRESS WHEN SENDING CERTAIN PAYMENT TYPES TO
OR WITHIN CANADA. PLEASE REVIEW THE CORRESPONDING LETTER AND EMAIL SENT TO YOUR ORGANIZATION FOR DETAILS AND
INSTRUCTIONS. APPLICABLE PAYMENTS NOT INCLUDING ALL REQUIRED INFORMATION MAY BE DELAYED OR REJECTED. 
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Statement Period Date: 5/1/2021 - 5/31/2021
Account Type: 5/3 BUS ELITE CKG

Account Number: 7410627496
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(ST. LOUIS)
P.O. BOX 630900 CINCINNATI OH  45263-0900 Banking Center: St Louis

Banking Center Phone: 800-972-3030
Business Banking Support: 877-534-2264

5/24/2021 345 $10.00 5/24/2021 345 $10.00

5/3/2021 351 $10.00 5/3/2021 351 $10.00

5/6/2021 353 $20.00 5/6/2021 353 $20.00

5/5/2021 354 $20.34 5/5/2021 354 $20.34

Concept Accounting
Confidential

Concept Accounting
Confidential

Concept Accounting
Confidential

Concept Accounting
Confidential

Concept Accounting
Confidential



FTCCHKS041 041 20210531 UDSPDFSTMT 0000000007410627496 DDA

Page 2 of 4

PSKEY01|DDA0|01|FTSL|20210531|9|0|S|1|9|9|7410627496|0|112||PSKEY99|

5/12/2021 355 $1,975.57 5/12/2021 355 $1,975.57

5/11/2021 356 $10.00 5/11/2021 356 $10.00

5/11/2021 357 $525.02 5/11/2021 357 $525.02

5/24/2021 358 $20.00 5/24/2021 358 $20.00
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Banking Center: St Louis
Banking Center Phone: 800-972-3030

Business Banking Support: 877-534-2264

(ST. LOUIS)
P.O. BOX 630900 CINCINNATI OH  45263-0900

5/18/2021 359 $10.00 5/18/2021 359 $10.00

5/24/2021 360 $36.00 5/24/2021 360 $36.00

5/19/2021 12767 $175,449.06 5/19/2021 12767 $175,449.06
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Type Date Num Name Clr Amount Balance

Beginning Balance 2,655,091.76
Cleared Transactions

Deposits and Credits - 1 item
Deposit 05/31/2021 X 29.08 29.08

Total Deposits and Credits 29.08 29.08

Total Cleared Transactions 29.08 29.08

Cleared Balance 29.08 2,655,120.84

Register Balance as of 05/31/2021 29.08 2,655,120.84

Ending Balance 29.08 2,655,120.84

12:47 PM Gateway Science Academy of St Louis

06/03/21 Reconciliation Detail
1111-04 · Bank Safe, Period Ending 05/31/2021
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 Investment Account 41-41-000-9790130

FIFTH THIRD BANK
AS CUSTODIAN FOR
GATEWAY SCIENCE ACAD OF ST LOUIS

Investment Account 41-41-000-9790130 
GTWAY SCI ACAD OF ST LOU

AMCSTMT004 20210531 TRA        41410009790130 

04-0528

Float_Footer

05/01/2021 - 05/31/2021

Investment Account 41-41-000-9790130
Account Contacts —  GEORGIA CAMPBELL (317) 383-2279

—  OUTSIDE MANAGED 
—  NANCY REYNOLDS (513) 358-7971

PSKEY01|TRA0|01|FTBW|20210528|H|N|N|3|4488|24736|111004028335|0|46805||PSKEY99|
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INVESTMENT ALLOCATION SUMMARY

Description
Last Statement

Market Value
  This Statement

  Market Value
Percent of

Assets
Est. Annual

Income
Estimated

Yield
Cash and Equivalents $2,655,091.76 $2,655,120.84 100% $292.06 0.0%
Total Account Value $2,655,091.76 $2,655,120.84 100% $292.06 0.0%

Net change in total account value 0.0 % Increase
   

Cash and Equivalents -  100%

ACCOUNT SUMMARY

Cash Investments* Total
Beginning Balance $2,655,091.76 0.00 $2,655,091.76
   Income $29.08 $29.08
Ending Balance $2,655,120.84 0.00 $2,655,120.84

* Investments represent the activity in your equity, bond & other security holdings
   

REALIZED GAIN/(LOSS) SUMMARY

Current Period
   Short-term gain/(loss) $0.00
   Long-term gain/(loss) $0.00
